“bringing renewable
& efficient alternatives
to home environments”
Solar Hot Water System
®
sp
ec

Maximum Collector Angle  75°
Type
Vacuum Tube
Quantity
Volume
of Fluid
Area
(m²)
Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
Gross Weight
(kg)
Suitable
Volume
(L)
BSS-1800ZT58-10 10 35 1.303 2020x995x115 39.9 100
BSS-1800ZT58-15 15 44 1.972 2020x1410x155 58.3 150
BSS-1800ZT58-20 20 53 2.641 2020x1825x155 77.1 200
BSS-1800ZT58-25 25 62 3.31 2020x2240x155 96.1 250
BSS-1800ZT58-30 30 68 3.979 2020x2655x155 114.1 300
Vacuum Tube Size: Ø 58 x 1800 (mm)
Switzerland +41 44 586 77 00  |  UK +44 121 288 8383  |  USA +1 646 217 0888  |  Hong Kong +852 8197 2777  |  Australia +61 7 3103 3357